附件：
离石区秋季深耕作业情况表
	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	交口
	呈祥社区
	11.4
	
	
	
	

	
	杜家山村
	15
	
	
	
	

	
	枣架村
	19.2
	
	
	
	

	
	王家塔村
	60.5
	15.61
	100
	100
	

	
	岐则沟村
	91.75
	14.92
	100
	100
	

	
	文北社区（石盘村股份经济合作社）
	130
	16.9
	100
	100
	

	莲花池
	大土河村
	115.9
	12.99
	100
	100
	

	
	潘家沟
	88
	9.23
	100
	100
	

	
	王文庄
	81.64
	9.64
	100
	100
	


离石区秋季深耕作业情况表
	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	滨河
	王家庄
	72
	10.02
	100
	100
	

	
	刘家庄
	34
	
	
	
	

	
	杨家掌
	83.91
	10.53
	100
	100
	

	枣林
	刘家舍窠
	2.4
	
	
	
	

	
	闫家岇
	35
	
	
	
	

	
	梁家岔
	3.4
	
	
	
	

	
	枣林村
	16.4
	
	
	
	

	
	结绳焉
	58.6
	15
	100
	100
	

	
	彩家庄
	74.7
	8.56
	100
	100
	

	
	袁家坡底
	64.6
	15.49
	100
	100
	


离石区秋季深耕作业情况表
	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	枣林
	马家塔
	106.5
	
	
	
	

	信义
	崖窑湾
	592.41
	83.92
	100
	100
	

	
	新山湾
	398.96
	83.63
	100
	100
	

	
	康家岭
	953.23
	178.88
	100
	100
	

	
	信义
	182.61
	
	
	
	

	
	德岗
	[bookmark: _GoBack]295.94
	
	
	
	

	
	王村
	510.46
	46.75
	100
	100
	

	
	严村
	243.43
	
	
	
	

	
	永红
	149.01
	
	
	
	

	
	归化
	537.86
	50.85
	100
	100
	

	
	小神头
	226.07
	
	
	
	

	
	千年
	1109.91
	
	
	
	

	
	阳坡
	19.76
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	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	坪头
	鹏凤山
	40
	12.02
	100
	100
	

	
	李家山
	21.7
	
	
	
	

	
	西则
	50
	
	
	
	

	
	坪头
	44.2
	
	
	
	

	
	焉口
	42
	
	
	
	

	
	磁窑沟
	4.5
	
	
	
	

	
	虎山
	50
	30.1
	100
	100
	

	吴城
	街上村
	568.24
	174.5
	100
	100
	

	
	下罗堡村
	655.15
	
	
	
	

	
	九里湾村
	823.5
	
	
	
	


离石区秋季深耕作业情况表
	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	吴城
	下三交村
	393.56
	
	
	
	

	
	上三交村
	222.35
	
	
	
	

	
	陈家塔村
	529.49
	55.7
	100
	100
	

	
	上丰村
	670.7
	
	
	
	

	
	李家湾村
	500.62
	206.71
	100
	100
	

	
	李家沟村
	509.65
	154.1
	100
	100
	

	
	上王营庄村 
	341.55
	80.2
	100
	100
	

	
	上四皓村
	724.8
	
	
	
	

	
	任家塔村 
	342.9
	22.5
	100
	100
	

	
	油房坪村
	220.73
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	乡（镇），街道办
	村（社区）
	乡级自验面积
（亩）
	县级验收面积
（亩）
	验收合格率
（%）
	群众满意度
（%）
	备注

	吴城
	兔坪村
	283.11
	35.19
	100
	100
	

	西属巴
	缩缩岭
	131.5
	39.39
	100
	100
	

	
	袁家岭
	118
	9.06
	100
	100
	

	
	畔沟
	20.1
	
	
	
	

	
	西属巴
	25
	
	
	
	

	
	留子局
	67.17
	
	
	
	

	田家会
	义居
	209.3
	18.17
	100
	100
	

	
	上楼桥
	245.94
	25.76
	100
	100
	

	
	车家湾村
	10.5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




